
Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147 Registered to KS Warszawianka 13.05.2018 19:17 - Strona 1

ARENA  GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI  -   FINAŁ  
Warszawa, 12. - 13.5.2018

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. klasyczny

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1. POTIOPA, Karolina 04 06214 1117 2
2. BEDNARZ, Julia 04 00203 1112 2
3. KACZOROWSKA, Alicja 04 05114 1100 2
4. HAR, Zofia 04 06414 1032 2
5. PAĆKO, Maja 04 09814 1017 2
6. MALEC, Klaudia 04 00203 1013 2
7. GUDŹ, Maja 04 01705 1003 2
8. KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 00905 995 2
9. WOŚ, Weronika 04 05214 985 2

10. DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 01905 970 2
11. GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 01605 917 2
12. GADZIŃSKA, Emilia 04 02214 843 2
13. REGULSKA, Zuzanna 04 03214 829 2
14. ŁYSIO, Julia 04 00905 815 2
15. KUCHARSKA, Marta 04 04514 775 2
16. MACIASZCZYK, Weronika 04 00605 423 1
17. KLIMCZAK, Julia 04 01305 414 1
18. CELEJEWSKA, Olga 04 03214 375 1
19. PETERA, Patrycja 04 01305 282 1

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1. HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 05214 1353 2
2. WŁODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena 03 04914 1319 2
3. MOTYL, Sara 03 03805 1237 2
4. RUSSEK, Agata 03 09514 1208 2
5. BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 01905 1192 2
6. OLECH, Cecylia 03 04114 1175 2
7. CYNARSKA, Weronika 03 09514 1149 2
8. DOPART, Marcelina 03 00901 1145 2
9. KAMIŃSKA, Anna 03 00802 1088 2

10. ZYCH, Natalia 03 03014 1040 2
11. MARJAŃSKA, Agata 03 00802 1026 2
12. BIEGAŃSKA, Weronika 03 05114 981 2
13. ELSNER, Aleksandra 03 09514 952 2
14. KOCZYK, Aleksandra 03 02314 889 2
15. MACIEJEWSKA, Beata 03 00605 859 2
16. CYNARSKA, Natalia 03 09514 589 1
17. OSINIAK, Iga 03 01403 514 1
18. WRÓBEL, Martyna 03 06414 485 1
19. NEUBAUER, Paulina 03 03810 465 1
20. SKIBCZAK, Paulina 03 05114 458 1
21. GŁAZIK, Dominika 03 00802 416 1
22. SOŁONIEWICZ, Julia 03 00809 373 1
23. BANASIAK, Oliwia 03 09514 356 1
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Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1. DOBOSZ, Kalina 02 09514 1168 2
2. ZIENTARSKA, Karolina 02 03714 1147 2
3. KRYPA, Oliwia 02 07414 1010 2
4. MOZOŁOWSKA, Emilia 02 09514 584 1
5. ADAMEK, Barbara 02 01403 534 1
6. KUCHTA, Maria 02 03810 531 1
7. SERAFIN, Barbara 02 05114 411 1
8. ORŁOWSKA, Zuzanna 02 00305 316 1

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1. HALLMANN, Weronika 00 00114 1512 2
2. RUTKOWSKA, Agnieszka 01 00710 1377 2
3. TOMASZEK, Aleksandra 00 00914 1268 2
4. KOZANECKA, Katarzyna 01 00515 1174 2
5. BIEGAŁA, Klaudia 01 00905 1092 2
6. KISIEL, Gabriela 00 00116 1077 2
7. WIKIEŁ, Żaklina 00 10514 1070 2
8. CHMIELEWSKA, Aneta 00 00914 613 1
9. ROGOWSKA, Katarzyna 00 00116 594 1

10. GOTOWSKA, Weronika 00 05114 585 1

Kobiet, Open

1. HALLMANN, Weronika 00 00114 1512 2
2. RUTKOWSKA, Agnieszka 01 00710 1377 2
3. HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 05214 1353 2
4. WIKIEŁ, Angelika 98 10514 1321 2
5. WŁODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena 03 04914 1319 2
6. TOMASZEK, Aleksandra 00 00914 1268 2
7. MOTYL, Sara 03 03805 1237 2
8. RUSSEK, Agata 03 09514 1208 2
9. BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 01905 1192 2

10. OLECH, Cecylia 03 04114 1175 2
11. KOZANECKA, Katarzyna 01 00515 1174 2
12. DOBOSZ, Kalina 02 09514 1168 2
13. CYNARSKA, Weronika 03 09514 1149 2
14. ZIENTARSKA, Karolina 02 03714 1147 2
15. CIEŚLAK, Katarzyna 94 00515 1146 2
16. DOPART, Marcelina 03 00901 1145 2
17. POTIOPA, Karolina 04 06214 1117 2
18. BEDNARZ, Julia 04 00203 1112 2
19. KACZOROWSKA, Alicja 04 05114 1100 2
20. BIEGAŁA, Klaudia 01 00905 1092 2
21. KAMIŃSKA, Anna 03 00802 1088 2
22. KISIEL, Gabriela 00 00116 1077 2
23. WIKIEŁ, Żaklina 00 10514 1070 2
24. ZYCH, Natalia 03 03014 1040 2
25. HAR, Zofia 04 06414 1032 2
26. MARJAŃSKA, Agata 03 00802 1026 2
27. PAĆKO, Maja 04 09814 1017 2
28. MALEC, Klaudia 04 00203 1013 2
29. KRYPA, Oliwia 02 07414 1010 2
30. GUDŹ, Maja 04 01705 1003 2
31. KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 00905 995 2
32. WOŚ, Weronika 04 05214 985 2
33. BIEGAŃSKA, Weronika 03 05114 981 2
34. DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 01905 970 2
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35. ELSNER, Aleksandra 03 09514 952 2
36. GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 01605 917 2
37. KOCZYK, Aleksandra 03 02314 889 2
38. MACIEJEWSKA, Beata 03 00605 859 2
39. GADZIŃSKA, Emilia 04 02214 843 2
40. REGULSKA, Zuzanna 04 03214 829 2
41. ŁYSIO, Julia 04 00905 815 2
42. KUCHARSKA, Marta 04 04514 775 2
43. CHMIELEWSKA, Aneta 00 00914 613 1
44. ROGOWSKA, Katarzyna 00 00116 594 1
45. CYNARSKA, Natalia 03 09514 589 1
46. GOTOWSKA, Weronika 00 05114 585 1
47. MOZOŁOWSKA, Emilia 02 09514 584 1
48. ADAMEK, Barbara 02 01403 534 1
49. KUCHTA, Maria 02 03810 531 1
50. SAJECKA, Zofia 98 07914 520 1
51. OSINIAK, Iga 03 01403 514 1
52. WRÓBEL, Martyna 03 06414 485 1
53. NEUBAUER, Paulina 03 03810 465 1
54. SKIBCZAK, Paulina 03 05114 458 1
55. MACIASZCZYK, Weronika 04 00605 423 1
56. GŁAZIK, Dominika 03 00802 416 1
57. WOŹNIAK, Paulina 92 00316 415 1
58. KLIMCZAK, Julia 04 01305 414 1
59. SERAFIN, Barbara 02 05114 411 1
60. CELEJEWSKA, Olga 04 03214 375 1
61. SOŁONIEWICZ, Julia 03 00809 373 1
62. BANASIAK, Oliwia 03 09514 356 1
63. ORŁOWSKA, Zuzanna 02 00305 316 1
64. PETERA, Patrycja 04 01305 282 1


